Resultat zontrining 9/2-2019

Bana 1 — Lang svar

1.

2.

8.

9.

Gustav Olsson

Emil Nilsson

. Johan Myrén

. Olle Bjorneld

. Jonas Persson

. Fredrik Ellin

. Viktor Skobe
Anders Martensson

Karin Rahm Bjoérneld

10. Arne Lindstrém

Bana 2 - Kort svar

8.
9.

. Ove Lerna

. Nils Swartz

. Johan Swartz

. Ronny Hjalmarsson
. Anna Arvidsson

. Ville Lundgren

. Lena Swartz

Filippa Séderberg

Henrik Petersson

10. Hakan Algotsson

11. Hans Gottfridsson

12. Jan Danielsson

13. Catrine Olsson

14. Caroline Liljebjorn

15. Leif Lindstrom

Ok Orion

Torsas Ok
Ok Orion

Kalmar Ok
Torsas Ok
Kalmar Ok
Kalmar Ok
Kalmar Ok
Kalmar Ok

Torsas Ok

Kalmar Ok
Ok Orion

Ok Orion

Emmaboda Verda Ok

Kalmar Ok
Kalmar Ok
Ok Orion

Kalmar Ok
Nybro Ok
Torsas Ok
Torsas Ok
Kalmar Ok
Torsds Ok
Nybro Ok

Nybro Ok

34:19
44:00
46:05
46:07
46:08
46:49
46:56
47:14
58:33

59:21

30:06
35:05
35:10
35:12
36:06
37:43
38:33
38:46
39:51
39:57
40:49
41:25
41:30
41:46

42:33



16. Bo Salomonson
17. Lars-Ake Aberg
18. Magnus Nilsson
19. Petra Lundgren
20. Maria Arvidsson

Lisa Swartz

Bana 3 — Mellan

1. Kerstin Hjalmarsson
2. Simon Waxegard

3. Ros-Mari Karlsson

Heino Ots

Kalmar Ok
Kalmar Ok
Torsas Ok
Kalmar Ok
Kalmar Ok

Ok Orion

Emmaboda Verda Ok
Torsas Ok
Nybro Ok

Kalmar Ok

43:07
44:00
46:25
53:48
56:22

Utgatt

45:59
61:41
73:57

Utgatt



